
YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 13:55
User:             lcearlock
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      1

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2022 11                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022 11 TO 2022 11

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENC/REQ             BUDGET      USED

5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -220,000    -220,000    -224,678.02      -4,088.58            .00       4,678.02  102.1%

  2022/11/000475 05/31/2022 GCR       -2,892.46 REF                                        DMV TAX 4/2022 FVD BOONVILLE
  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR       -1,183.01 REF                                        BOONVILLE CY
  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR          -13.11 REF                                        BOONVILLE FY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -220,000    -220,000    -224,678.02      -4,088.58            .00       4,678.02  102.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -6,461.27        -639.84            .00       6,461.27  100.0%

  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR         -639.84 REF                                        BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -6,461.27        -639.84            .00       6,461.27  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -18,000     -18,000     -18,414.63            .00            .00         414.63  102.3%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -18,000     -18,000     -18,414.63            .00            .00         414.63  102.3%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -3,241.68        -589.05            .00       3,241.68  100.0%

  2022/11/000509 05/31/2022 GEN         -589.05 REF MAY                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GJ%2BGz5v1Dj6XUz7IiVPCJ4Zgq3Jx046nDkAbhF5Lnyr9BSN3gzFAGNLPotqxlAHG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7pENBnTvPISSZHq8IunWFpQkSZj113dRVSSyYK7ofJmrSPNkijlLdaf%2Bz9ZsimQA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t03BTq%2FplylIqdH592%2ByOc10nOiFLM4lEN78jz0Iwx1QzTeIAhqi39FoJSgjJdNK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=genijqtIl9IF9G1O2Uy8tpHdj14UXvCHsU8JoptwFlz1XEmOl7dK3GQEPEoQ2TtO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dqeg711fMwTkGiQfAR4U%2Fp0%2B4gtN955Fb8c9NgZG93GDOkDH2alqWxaoiNpm63hV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lcBAAD7dwcufJnR%2F2R0NhUoQ48s33LYEiFYw43KJoawb67NNWWSppZvy%2F09Bz83z
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WCdmZ0Lwi0%2BCg84xoIu0xvG1T44WusKj4e8EvycyqFY3AzDY3sh0jaKYO3cDpCwK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SI4sxuQtaBz78VyaFsaITs6Wdt0hYGYVYQIbJR1ocIJd1udgIqaaiYf9JRi10ib5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l%2B8iOpen127qzwvZZEW9n2TukYcx8R27nIjSe0%2BmrTw3fLGIL64HARjtVEdftR80
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -3,241.68        -589.05            .00       3,241.68  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5144721 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -9,000            .00            .00            .00      -9,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -9,000            .00            .00            .00      -9,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -238,000    -247,000    -252,795.60      -5,317.47            .00       5,795.60  102.3%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -238,000    -247,000    -252,795.60      -5,317.47            .00       5,795.60

                           GRAND TOTAL     -238,000    -247,000    -252,795.60      -5,317.47            .00       5,795.60  102.3%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wjMM4FrxdwHZPt8p8DD%2BYNBGBiYkNOzk2PHQ573YT3fbQisW1Kd53qqaWLAjuxWm
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/11
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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